http://www.accessgeneal ogy.com/cemetery/kentucky/boone county cemeteries.htm

Place Name Region Type Elta\(/eztti)on County Latitude Longitude Country
United
Acra Cemetery KY Cemetery 807 Boone 38.986°N 84.751°W States
United
Aylor Cemeter KY Cemetery 872 Boone 39.017°N 84.679°W States
United
Baker Cemetery KY Cemetery 646 Boone 38.884°N 84.747°W States
United
Barnard Cemetery KY Cemetery 528 Boone 39.105°N 84.809°W States
United
Black Cemeter KY Cemetery 466 Boone 38.874°N 84.761°W States
United
Botts Cemeter KY Cemetery 853 Boone 39.078°N 84.803°W States
United
Brown Cemetery KY Cemetery 502 Boone 39.124°N 84.770°W States
United
Carpenters Cemetery KY Cemetery 945 Boone 38.926°N 84.628°W States
United
Carr Cemetery KY Cemetery 784 Boone 38.836°N 84.706°W States
United
Chambers Cemetery KY Cemetery 836 Boone 39.020°N 84.724°W States
Colonal Abraham vy cemetery 620 Boone 39.1100N 84.7470w United
Depew Grave States
. United
Craig Cemetery KY Cemetery 492 Boone 38.906°N 84.812°W States
. United
Craig Cemetery KY Cemetery 735 Boone 38.946°N 84.837°W States
_ United
Dinsmore Cemetery KY Cemetery 620 Boone 39.001°N 84.815°W States
United
Florence Cemetery KY Cemetery 945 Boone 39.000°N 84.631°W States
United
Foster Cemetery KY Cemetery 561 Boone 39.054°N 84.837°W States
United
Garnet Cemetery KY Cemetery 840 Boone 39.038°N 84.669°W States
United
Grant Cemeter KY Cemetery 515 Boone 38.975°N 84.823°W States
United
Graves Cemetery KY Cemetery 738 Boone 39.091°N 84.813°W States
United
Gregory Cemetery KY Cemetery 479 Boone 38.901°N 84.802°W States
Hebron Lutheran 0 oy United
Church Cemetery KY Cemetery 922 Boone 39.064°N 84.699°W States
Hood Cemetery KY  Cemetery 840 Boone 39.0710N 84.6360W or'ed

Hopeful Cemetery KY Cemetery 899 Boone 39.000°N 84.658°W United




Hughes Chapel
Cemetery

Independent Order of
Odd Fell...

Johnson Cemetery

Kirtley Cemetery

Marshall Cemetery

McMurry Cemetery

Moore Cemetery

Mosby Cemetery

Old Burlington
Cemetery

Pearson Cemetery

Peeno Cemetery

Piatt Cemetery

Pope Cemetery

Rice Cemetery

Rice Cemetery

Rice Cemetery

Richardson Cemetery

Ryle Cemetery

Ryle Cemetery

Saints Patricks
Cemetery

Scott Cemetery

Stephens Cemetery

Tousey Cemetery

Walton Cemetery

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

823

836

790

472

843

528

508

689

833

794

846

630

787

518

522

922

482

810

731

886

768

804

640

790

Boone

Boone

Boone

Boone

Boone

Boone

Boone

Boone

Boone

Boone

Boone

Boone

Boone

Boone

Boone

Boone

Boone

Boone

Boone

Boone

Boone

Boone

Boone

Boone

38.886°N

39.025°N

39.037°N

38.908°N

38.970°N

39.105°N

39.114°N

39.045°N

39.032°N

38.949°N

39.075°N

39.093°N

38.986°N

38.975°N

38.996°N

38.948°N

38.845°N

38.929°N

38.919°N

38.825°N

39.075°N

38.931°N

39.081°N

39.069°N

84.693°W

84.716°W

84.795°W

84.8200W

84.796°W

84.804°W

84.778°W

84.868°W

84.723°W

84.819°W

84.645°W

84.828°W

84.768°W

84.823°W

84.819°W

84.667°W

84.757°W

84.804°W

84.808°W

84.673°W

84.819°W

84.844°W

84.845°W

84.824°W

States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United



Watts Cemetery

Weaver Cemetery

Whitaker Cemetery

Wilson Cemetery

KY

KY

KY

KY

Cemetery 820

Cemetery 810

Cemetery 850

Cemetery 790

Boone

Boone

Boone

Boone

39.079°N 84.743°W

39.028°N 84.676°W

39.111°N 84.770°W

38.945°N 84.834°W

States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States



