$\underline{http://www.accessgenealogy.com/cemetery/kentucky/boone_county_cemeteries.htm}$

Place Name	Region	Туре	Elevation (feet)	County	Latitude	Longitude	Country
Acra Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	807	Boone	38.986°N	84.751°W	United States
Aylor Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	872	Boone	39.017°N	84.679°W	United States
Baker Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	646	Boone	38.884°N	84.747°W	United States
Barnard Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	528	Boone	39.105°N	84.809°W	United States
Black Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	466	Boone	38.874°N	84.761°W	United States
Botts Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	853	Boone	39.078°N	84.803°W	United States
Brown Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	502	Boone	39.124°N	84.770°W	United States
Carpenters Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	945	Boone	38.926°N	84.628°W	United States
Carr Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	784	Boone	38.836°N	84.706°W	United States
Chambers Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	836	Boone	39.020°N	84.724°W	United States
<u>Colonal Abraham</u> <u>Depew Grave</u>	KY	Cemetery	620	Boone	39.110°N	84.747°W	United States
Craig Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	492	Boone	38.906°N	84.812°W	United States
Craig Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	735	Boone	38.946°N	84.837°W	United States
Dinsmore Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	620	Boone	39.001°N	84.815°W	United States
Florence Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	945	Boone	39.000°N	84.631°W	United States
Foster Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	561	Boone	39.054°N	84.837°W	United States
Garnet Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	840	Boone	39.038°N	84.669°W	United States
Grant Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	515	Boone	38.975°N	84.823°W	United States
Graves Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	738	Boone	39.091°N	84.813°W	United States
Gregory Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	479	Boone	38.901°N	84.802°W	United States
Hebron Lutheran Church Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	922	Boone	39.064°N	84.699°W	United States
Hood Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	840	Boone	39.071°N	84.636°W	United States
Hopeful Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	899	Boone	39.000°N	84.658°W	United

							States
Hughes Chapel Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	823	Boone	38.886°N	84.693°W	United States
Independent Order of Odd Fell	KY	Cemetery	836	Boone	39.025°N	84.716°W	United States
Johnson Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	790	Boone	39.037°N	84.795°W	United States
Kirtley Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	472	Boone	38.908°N	84.820°W	United States
Marshall Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	843	Boone	38.970°N	84.796°W	United States
McMurry Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	528	Boone	39.105°N	84.804°W	United States
Moore Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	508	Boone	39.114°N	84.778°W	United States
Mosby Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	689	Boone	39.045°N	84.868°W	United States
Old Burlington Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	833	Boone	39.032°N	84.723°W	United States
Pearson Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	794	Boone	38.949°N	84.819°W	United States
Peeno Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	846	Boone	39.075°N	84.645°W	United States
<u>Piatt Cemetery</u>	KY	Cemetery	630	Boone	39.093°N	84.828°W	United States
Pope Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	787	Boone	38.986°N	84.768°W	United States
Rice Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	518	Boone	38.975°N	84.823°W	United States
Rice Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	522	Boone	38.996°N	84.819°W	United States
Rice Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	922	Boone	38.948°N	84.667°W	United States
Richardson Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	482	Boone	38.845°N	84.757°W	United States
Ryle Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	810	Boone	38.929°N	84.804°W	United States
Ryle Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	731	Boone	38.919°N	84.808°W	United States
Saints Patricks Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	886	Boone	38.825°N	84.673°W	United States
Scott Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	768	Boone	39.075°N	84.819°W	United States
Stephens Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	804	Boone	38.931°N	84.844°W	United States
Tousey Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	640	Boone	39.081°N	84.845°W	United States
Walton Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	790	Boone	39.069°N	84.824°W	United

						States
Watts Cemetery	KY	Cemetery 820	Boone	39.079°N 8	84.743°W	United States
Weaver Cemetery	KY	Cemetery 810	Boone	39.028°N 8	84.676°W	United States
Whitaker Cemetery	KY	Cemetery 850	Boone	39.111°N 8	84.770°W	United States
Wilson Cemetery	KY	Cemetery 790	Boone	38.945°N 8	84.834°W	United States